
Skridskoslipning VSK P10
Lördagar Plats: ABB Arena Syd
Tid: 8.30-11.00

Datum Spelare
Frank Löwkvist
Olle Sjögren
Adrian Bäcklin
Samuel Emilsson
Leon Lundgren
Oscar Norrbakka
Theo Olsen
Hugo Bergmark
Nils Alriksgård Nyman
Sam Cheraghchi
Maximilian Lenkeit Gesser
Ruben Rizvi
Albin Nystrand
Ian Hamed Morad Nilsson
Alfred Wendelin-Lowndes
Reserv/Frank Löwkvist

18/2-17

4/3-17

18/3-17

26/11-16

10/12-16

7/1-17

21/1-17

4/2-17


